
NYU (13-4,1-1 UVC) -vs- Emmanuel (MA) (7-9,1-1 Great Northeast)
3/8/2026 at Boston, MA (Jean Yawkey Center)

 
 

 
NYU (13-4,1-1 UVC)

 
 
Emmanuel (MA) (7-9,1-1 Great Northeast)

Site: Boston, MA (Jean Yawkey Center)
Date: 3/8/2026   Attendance: 76   Time: 12:01 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
NYU (3) 25 25 25
Emmanuel (MA) (0) 19 19 15

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Nguyen, Devyn 3 1 0 2 .500 30 0 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 3.5
7 Tchaikovsky, Bennet 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0.0
8 Clifford, Charlie 3 7 0 13 .538 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 10.0
15 Agarwal, Veer 3 5 1 7 .571 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 7.0
16 Miller, Cade 3 5 0 8 .625 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
20 Evans, Emerson 2 6 3 16 .188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6.0
10 Derkach, Artyom 2 7 1 10 .600 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 5 0 0 9.0
33 Ebeling, BoJameson 2 3 1 5 .400 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 5.0
18 Li, Jeremy 1 2 0 3 .667 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2.5
17 Vasan, Krish 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
19 Bialek, Gabriel 1 2 0 2 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
4 Garst, Ethan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
9 Shojaei, Nick 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
22 Schatz, Riley 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 38 6 66 .485 35 1 6 14 2 8 1 22 0 3 50.0

Set K E TA %
1 16 2 28 0.5
2 14 2 24 0.5
3 8 2 14 0.429

38 6 66 .485

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
12 Guest, Trey 3 11 8 31 .097 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 11.5
1 Sciabica, Nick 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0.0
7 Morrison, Declan 3 1 1 4 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.0
17 Cummings, Carlton 3 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
14 McGinley, Brendan 3 9 4 17 .294 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 9.0
16 Barrett, Tye 3 2 0 3 .667 25 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
11 Branconier, Cayson 2 4 1 7 .429 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 0 0 4.0
4 Sierra-Suan, Nathan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.0
10 Escobar Veliz, Christopher 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
6 Barcelos, Eric 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5
2 Broe, Loden 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
20 Martin, Collin 1 0 1 3 -.333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
21 Gibendi, Cody 1 1 3 4 -.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
5 Lum, Kane 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 32 29 18 72 .153 28 0 3 13 0 2 2 18 0 6 33.0



Set K E TA %
1 12 3 24 0.375
2 12 5 26 0.269
3 5 10 22 -0.227

29 18 72 .153

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 4 1 6
Lead changes 1 2 1 4

 
 


